
Date of 

receipt

Amount 

claimed

Amount of 

claim 

admitted

Nature of 

claim

Amount covered by 

lien or attachment 

pending disposal

Whether 

lien/attachment 

removed?(Yes/N

o)

Amount 

covered by 

guarantee

% share in total 

amount of 

claims admitted

1
Daftry Accessories Co 03-01-2022 5,65,825.00    5,65,825.00    Unsecured N/A N/A N/A 0.10                     N/A N/A N/A N/A

2 Mayank Enterprises 19-01-2022 16,64,646.00  16,64,572.00  Unsecured N/A N/A N/A 0.30                     N/A N/A 74.00        N/A

3
Poly fibre fabricators 20-01-2022 3,80,100.00    3,80,100.00    Unsecured N/A N/A N/A 0.07                     N/A N/A N/A N/A

4
DSV air and sea 

Pvt.Ltd. 20-01-2022 10,43,399.62  10,43,399.62  Unsecured N/A N/A N/A 0.19                     N/A N/A N/A N/A

5
NBU Packing & 

Printing Works Pvt. 

Ltd. 19-01-2022 8,96,485.00    8,96,207.00    Unsecured N/A N/A N/A 0.16                     N/A N/A 278.00     N/A

Amount of 

claim under 

verification

Remarks,i

f any

Annexure-6

Name of the Corporate Debtor : JPM Exports Private Limited (in liquidation) ; Date of commencement of liquidation : 21-12-2021 ; List of stakeholders as on : 26-03-2022

List of Operational Creditors (other than Workmen,Employees and Government Dues)  (Amount in ₹)

Sl. No. Name of creditor

Details of claim received Details of claim admitted

Amount of 

contingent claim

Amount of any 

mutual 

dues,that may 

be set off

Amount 

of claim 

rejected


